
 

                               Sign-In Sheet – GoToMeeting 
 

 

Solicitation Name:  Downtown Broadband Pilot Project Date:  12/17/15 
 

Solicitation Number:  RFP-4137-15-SDH  
 

Company Name Representative Name Phone Email 
Advantage Engineers Julia Pulidindi 433-367-0003 jpulidindi@advantageengineers.com  

Charter Communications Tony Di Annie  Tony.diannie@charter.com  

Symmetrical Networks Dann Wheeler 503-691-0700 dwheeler@symmetricalnet.com  

Sentry Financial Bo White 801-303-1137 bwhite@sentryfinancial.com  

MKO Strategies Mary Orn 970-263-8406 mary@mkostrategies.com  

Ex^2 Technology, LLC Bob Brenner 719-368-2117 bbrenner@ex2technology.com  

WiFi West Joe Lytle 877-248-8828 
 

Joe@wifiwest.com 
 

Fastrack 
 

Kelly Hebbard 
 

970-828-1005 
 

Khebbard@fasttrackcomm.net 
 

Grand Valley Telecommunications 
 

William Hubbartt 
 

970-462-8780 
 

Whubb@GVII.net 
 

Ting Fiber, Tucows 
 

Adam Eisner 
 

416-535-0123 
 

aeisner@tucows.com 
 

 Richard Luebke   

 George Kutchins   

 John Merritt   

 Kevin Padrick   

 Coty Gill   

** List is not complete.  If you attended and would like to be added to the list or you information completed please email scotth@gjcity.org  
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